
第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽 Round 2

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

83 黃鎮保 Wong Chun Po 10"52 1

211 顧振鴻 GU CHUN HUNG 10"55 2

132 談諾正 ANSON TAM 10"80 3

191 葉子軒 Yip Tsz Hin, Sean 10"93 4

212 黄廷軒 Wong Ting Hin 10"95 5

170 丘昊泓 Yau Ho Wang 11"08 6

7

210 葉禮滔 Yip Lai To 11"31 8

139 黃子惺 WONG TSZ SING 11"42 9

208 胡樂熹 Wo Lok Hei 11"64 10

175 蘇顯斌 SO TREVOR HIN PAN 11"86 11

28 黃正皓 Wong Ching Ho 11"99 12

101 盧朗彥 LO LONG YIN 12"13 13

209 羅天佑 Law Tin Yau 12"37 14

71 葉臻霖 Yip Chun Lam ABS

174 夏蔭環 HAR RYAN YAMWAN ABS

197 陳國經 Chan kwok King ABS

214 吳沛融 Ng Pui Yung Angus ABS

男子2006年 - 60米



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽 Round 2

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

83 黃鎮保 Wong Chun Po 17"00 1

170 丘昊泓 Yau Ho Wang 18"23 2

191 葉子軒 Yip Tsz Hin, Sean 18"28 3

212 黄廷軒 Wong Ting Hin 18"73 4

210 葉禮滔 Yip Lai To 19"37 5

175 蘇顯斌 SO TREVOR HIN PAN 19"43 6

101 盧朗彥 LO LONG YIN ABS ABS

174 夏蔭環 HAR RYAN YAMWAN ABS ABS

197 陳國經 Chan kwok King ABS ABS

214 吳沛融 Ng Pui Yung Angus ABS ABS

男子2006年 - 100米



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽 Round 2

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

83 黃鎮保 Wong Chun Po 11"25 1

210 葉禮滔 Yip Lai To 11"56 2

212 黄廷軒 Wong Ting Hin 11"57 3

170 丘昊泓 Yau Ho Wang 11"67 4

208 胡樂熹 Wo Lok Hei 12"79 5

174 夏蔭環 HAR RYAN YAMWAN ABS

197 陳國經 Chan kwok King ABS

214 吳沛融 Ng Pui Yung Angus ABS

男子2006年 - 60米跨欄



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽 Round 2

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次

28 黃正皓 Wong Ching Ho 18.61 1

211 顧振鴻 GU CHUN HUNG 18.55 2

170 丘昊泓 Yau Ho Wang 18.54 3

212 黄廷軒 Wong Ting Hin 17.43 4

210 葉禮滔 Yip Lai To 15.86 5

83 黃鎮保 Wong Chun Po 14.12 6

132 談諾正 ANSON TAM 10.06 7

209 羅天佑 Law Tin Yau 7.96 8

164 陳國緯 CHAN KWOK WAI 0 ABS

174 夏蔭環 HAR RYAN YAMWAN 0 ABS

197 陳國經 Chan kwok King 0 ABS

男子 2006年 - 擲壘球



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽 Round 2

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次

210 葉禮滔 Yip Lai To 3.15 1

191 葉子軒 Yip Tsz Hin, Sean 3.1 2

212 黄廷軒 Wong Ting Hin 3.03 3

83 黃鎮保 Wong Chun Po 2.83 4

132 談諾正 ANSON TAM 2.7 5

139 黃子惺 WONG TSZ SING 2.6 6

170 丘昊泓 Yau Ho Wang 2.36 7

208 胡樂熹 Wo Lok Hei 2.2 8

209 羅天佑 Law Tin Yau 1.32 9

164 陳國緯 CHAN KWOK WAI 0 ABS

174 夏蔭環 HAR RYAN YAMWAN 0 ABS

197 陳國經 Chan kwok King 0 ABS

男子 2006年 - 跳遠


